Sherman Oaks Neighborhood Council

**Government Affairs Committee** 

Lindsay Imber, Chair Howard Katchen Tom Materna Stacey Segarra-Bohlinger







Sherman Oaks Neighborhood Council P.O. Box 5721 Sherman Oaks, CA 91413

Website: www.ShermanOaksNC.org

## Sherman Oaks Neighborhood Council

## **Government Affairs Committee Meeting Agenda**

Tuesday, November 26, 2024, 6:30 pm Sherman Oaks Library at 14245 Moorpark St

The November 26, 2024, meeting of the Sherman Oaks Neighborhood Council's Government Affairs Committee is

## **CANCELLED**